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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,406.00 $1,319.20 $86.80  0.95 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.95
20 SPOT Totals: $1,319.20 $1,406.00 $86.80 

2 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $53.99 $18.00 $35.99  0.04  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $23.00 $2.00 $21.00  0.02  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.05
3FOR$1 Totals: $20.00 $78.99 $58.99 

5 $16,720.82 $14,882.21 $1,838.61  11.28  0.80  0.095 SPOT

 11.28
5 SPOT Totals: $14,882.21 $16,720.82 $1,838.61 

2 $2,681.90 $2,012.86 $669.04  1.81  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $666.35 $225.00 $441.35  0.45  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $179.30 $10.00 $169.30  0.12  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $250.05 $13.50 $236.55  0.17  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $72.45 $0.56 $71.89  0.05  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 2.60
BEST BET Totals: $2,261.92 $3,850.05 $1,588.13 

1 $120.25 $43.25 $77.00  0.08  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $129.25 $77.00 $52.25  0.09  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

3 $1,181.50 $933.60 $247.90  0.80  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

4 $196.90 $128.50 $68.40  0.13  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $20.00 $4.00 $16.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $3,208.70 $1,238.40 $1,970.30  2.17  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

7 $3.50 $0.00 $3.50  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $121.00 $55.00 $66.00  0.08  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $481.00 $241.00 $240.00  0.32  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $36.25 $16.00 $20.25  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $6.50 $0.50 $6.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $9.00 $1.00 $8.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $6.98 $7.92 ($0.94)  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 3.73
BONUS BA Totals: $2,746.17 $5,523.83 $2,777.66 

40 $296.00 $214.00 $82.00  0.20 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.20
BOTTOM S Totals: $214.00 $296.00 $82.00 

32 $195.00 $67.00 $128.00  0.13 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.13
EDGE S Totals: $67.00 $195.00 $128.00 

4 $300.50 $225.00 $75.50  0.20  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $240.40 $180.00 $60.40  0.16  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $60.10 $0.00 $60.10  0.04  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.41
KINGO Totals: $405.00 $601.00 $196.00 

2 $1,679.05 $1,153.80 $525.25  1.13  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

3 $3,129.95 $2,373.45 $756.50  2.11  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $20,064.16 $15,982.60 $4,081.56  13.54  0.94  0.13MEAN GR

5 $1,492.90 $1,825.70 ($332.80)  1.01  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $2,194.50 $2,026.40 $168.10  1.48  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

7 $1,451.50 $781.10 $670.40  0.98  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $2,144.80 $697.80 $1,447.00  1.45  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $1,726.35 $1,330.00 $396.35  1.16  0.94  0.01MEAN GR
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10 $526.35 $173.29 $353.06  0.36  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

11 $194.19 $38.16 $156.03  0.13  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $749.84 $634.24 $115.60  0.51  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $51.51 $6.48 $45.03  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $35.45 $6.72 $28.73  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $346.04 $207.44 $138.60  0.23  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 24.15
MEAN GR Totals: $27,237.18 $35,786.59 $8,549.41 

1 $313.50 $264.45 $49.05  0.21  0.75  0.00MEGABB

2 $3,129.30 $2,162.40 $966.90  2.11  0.72  0.02MEGABB

3 $15,018.60 $11,833.00 $3,185.60  10.13  0.72  0.07MEGABB

4 $5,606.60 $4,371.30 $1,235.30  3.78  0.72  0.03MEGABB

5 $1,562.00 $404.75 $1,157.25  1.05  0.72  0.01MEGABB

6 $5,964.00 $3,578.80 $2,385.20  4.02  0.72  0.03MEGABB

 21.32
MEGABB Totals: $22,614.70 $31,594.00 $8,979.30 

1 $12.00 $0.02 $11.98  0.01  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $36.00 $0.25 $35.75  0.02  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.03
PARLAY Totals: $0.27 $48.00 $47.73 

8 $3,613.61 $4,334.46 ($720.85)  2.44  1.00  0.02PENNY

 2.44
PENNY Totals: $4,334.46 $3,613.61 ($720.85)

8 $1,630.81 $289.86 $1,340.95  1.10  1.00  0.01PENY

 1.10
PENY Totals: $289.86 $1,630.81 $1,340.95 

1 $1,145.30 $791.70 $353.60  0.77  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $7,882.50 $5,703.60 $2,178.90  5.32  0.72  0.04Regular

3 $18,085.15 $12,830.66 $5,254.49  12.20  0.76  0.09Regular

4 $3,915.80 $2,938.35 $977.45  2.64  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $1,599.79 $836.83 $762.96  1.08  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $2,022.46 $925.04 $1,097.42  1.36  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $888.01 $814.50 $73.51  0.60  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $767.91 $231.28 $536.63  0.52  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $569.11 $355.06 $214.05  0.38  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $451.17 $74.29 $376.88  0.30  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $115.71 $202.50 ($86.79)  0.08  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $271.86 $238.35 $33.51  0.18  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $52.21 $6.33 $45.88  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $67.06 $24.35 $42.71  0.05  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $673.15 $292.69 $380.46  0.45  0.70  0.00Regular

 25.99
Regular Totals: $26,265.53 $38,507.19 $12,241.66 

40 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.00 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.00
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $5.00 $5.00 

1 $1,937.40 $2,180.72 ($243.32)  1.31  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $1,882.75 $1,421.00 $461.75  1.27  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $2,056.00 $1,981.60 $74.40  1.39  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $221.10 $250.19 ($29.09)  0.15  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $49.75 $14.00 $35.75  0.03  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 4.15
SPOTLITE Totals: $5,847.51 $6,147.00 $299.49 

3 $1,616.00 $812.00 $804.00  1.09  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $166.50 $10.13 $156.37  0.11  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.00  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $1.50 $0.00 $1.50  0.00  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 1.21
SUPERSP Totals: $822.13 $1,788.50 $966.37 

40 $396.50 $263.00 $133.50  0.27 -0.02  0.00TOP S
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 0.27
TOP S Totals: $263.00 $396.50 $133.50 

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals $148,188.89 $109,590.14 $38,598.75 
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